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Page 7 Asian Bellpull

Pattern Name:

Designed By:
Company:
Fabric:

Size:

Asian Bellpull
Nancy Rossi of Kooler Design Studio

Bucilla
Aida 14,

Vintage

135w X 256h Stitches
14 Count, 24.4

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

9w X 46.45h cm

Bl CEEECRE WK M= E EE N E E]

>

O 0 B 0O 0O00DEEROOOECOECOERfIEeENEE©ED
B =

=]

FRPRPRPRPRPRPRERRPRPERPRERPNDNDNDNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDNDDNDDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

402
433
471
503
610
611
647
721
738
744
841
900
945
3012
3033
3045
3046
3047
3743
3776
3781
5282
White
945
402
744
3047
611
3012
943
838
369
504

Mahogany-VY LT
Brown-MD

Avocado Green-VY LT
Blue Green-MD
Drab Brown-DK
Drab Brown

Beaver Gray-MD
Orange Spice-MD
Tan-VY LT
Yellow-Pale

Beige Brown-LT
Burnt Orange-DK
Tawny

Khaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VvY LT
Yellow Beige-DK
Yellow Beige-MD
Yellow Beige-LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Mahogany-LT

Mocha Brown-DK
Metallic thread
White

Tawny

Mahogany-VY LT
Yellow-Pale
Yellow Beige-LT
Drab Brown

Khaki Green-MD
Bright Green-MD
Beige Brown-VY DK
Pistachio Green-VY LT
Blue Green-LT

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1
1

DMC
DMC

301
5282

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number

Mahogany-MD
Metallic thread

Color

1

DMC

900

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Burnt Orange-DK

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
1 DMC 433 Brown-MD
1 DMC 610 Drab Brown-DK
- - 1 DMC 611 Drab Brown
1 DMC 3033 Mocha Brown-VY LT
1 DMC 3045 Yellow Beige-DK

HOEEN



Page 8 Asian Bellpull

Notes:
Quarter Stitches = Cording
YeTBepTb-KpPeCcTUky oBo3HauawnT o00paboTKy Kpas WHYPOM IAaHHOI'O LBEeTAa



Page 9 Asian Bellpull

Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IbMCc 402 215 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 433 381 0 0 0 115.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 471 2224 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 503 309 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 610 707 0 0 0 208.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 611 309 0 0 0 130.5 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMC 647 221 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OboMc 721 113 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 738 1138 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 744 31 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 841 310 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 900 168 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 43 0 1.000
[IDMC 945 260 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMc 3012 240 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3033 202 0 0 0 7.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OIbMC 3045 595 0 0 0 25.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3046 1094 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3047 225 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpbMC 3743 21 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 3776 36 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMc 3781 551 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMCc 5282 128 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC White 2371 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DDMC 945 446 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 402
DDMC 744 447 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3047
.DMC 611 1734 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3012
.DMC 943 913 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 838
DDMC 369 556 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 504
.DMC 301 0 0 2048 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 5282



